As your new OCEANLORD will be built especially to your individual order,

we can offer you a choice of optional factory fitted items

CSDe68

CSD315
CSD316
CSD268
CSD342
CSD327

CSD42
CSD411
CSD410
CSD62
CSD412
CSD445
CSD447
CSD449
CSD
CcsD

CsD10
CsD
CsD19
CsD119
CsD115
CSD15/125

CSD52
CSD55
CSD57
CSD560
CSD561

CSD/G30
CSD
CsDe7

CcsDs83

from the following comprehensive list

DECK FITTINGS

Alternative hull colour

Fixed windscreen

Fixed windscreen & sprayhood

Spinnaker winches

Electric windlass in lieu of manual with foot switch

Folding sprayhood

CABIN FITTINGS

240V/20amp shore supply, ring main, circuit breaker, 5 sockets
Holding tank for aft heads with deck discharge

Holding tank for forward heads with deck discharge
Additional third battery with box and tie down straps

Diesel central heating with 3 outlets

Opening window - aft cabin to cockpit

Opening window - walkway to cockpit

Six Windows in hull - two in aft cabin, four in saloon
L-shaped saloon settee to port with longer table

Hanging lockers and cupboards in walk way in lieu of berth
SAILS & RIGGING

Fully battened mainsail & lazy jacks, in lieu of in-mast furling
Single line reefing first two reefs only with above option
Tri-radial spinnaker inc pole, deck stowage and gear

Radar reflector at masthead

Tri-colour & white masthead light

Cruising chute & gear

NAVIGATIONAL EQUIPMENT

VHF radio complete with aerial and wind indicator

VHF aerial & wind indicator with deck plug leading to chart table
Autopilot - Autohelm ST7000

Windspeed/direction

Multifunction repeater

ENGINE

Fuel filter / Water separator

50 hp engine in lieu of standard

Stripper propeller protector 3 bladed

GENERAL

Delivery to River Hamble incl launch, commission & sea trial

£2,243
£1,047
£1,536
£1,134
£9549
£633

£841
£675
£675
£246
£2.275
£297
£297
£2,070
£794
£950

¢

option
£395
£3,150
£262
£293
£1,703

£736 -

£313
£3,554
£728
£492

£131

£900

£606

£1,093

The above represents just some of the available optional extras. - Any other items you may require will be priced on application.

These prices are for items fitted at the most appropriate stage of construction in the factory. Any changes to

specification after contract freeze date or after completion will be subject to extra charge. (Note all prices are EX VAT)
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